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Description

198608150002
18950

08/15/1986
12:00:00

1ST
SECURITY
MORT CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FENNELL,
GARY P. &
LOIS R

86 328

198608150002
19550

08/15/1986
12:00:00

1ST
SECURITY
MORT CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FENNELL,
GARY P. &
LOIS R

86 328

198608150002
19530

08/15/1986
12:00:00

1ST
SECURITY
MORT CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BHAM FED
SV&LN ASOC

86 328

198608080002
11400

08/08/1986
12:00:00

1ST
SECURITY
MORT CORP

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

BHAM FED
SV&LN ASOC

85 305

198608080002
11880

08/08/1986
12:00:00

1ST
SECURITY
MORT CORP

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

BHAM FED
SV&LN ASOC

85 305

198608290002
31550

08/29/1986
12:00:00

1ST
SECURITY
MORT CORP

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

MAY, DEAN W.
& RITA J.

88 257

198608290002
31990

08/29/1986
12:00:00

1ST
SECURITY
MORT CORP

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

BHAM FED
SV&LN ASOC

88 257

198701260000
30120

01/26/1987
12:00:00

1ST
SECURITY
MORT CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MENASCO,
HEYWARD E.&
ANNE

111 614

198707130002
22900

07/13/1987
12:00:00

1ST
SECURITY
MORT CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE BRACKIN,
PATRICIA G.

140 123

198712310004
11030

12/31/1987
12:00:00

1ST
SECURITY
MORT CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FINNEY,
RAYMOND G.
& SHAR

165 691

198811020003
29810

11/02/1988
12:00:00

1ST
SECURITY
MORT CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTH
STATES
MORT CORP

211 847

198812050003
60240

12/05/1988
12:00:00

1ST
SECURITY
MORT CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SALVAGE,
BRADLEY D. &
PAT

216 301

198812060003
62030

12/06/1988
12:00:00

1ST
SECURITY
MORT CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTH
STATES
MORT CORP

216 464

198812150003
72410

12/15/1988
12:00:00

1ST
SECURITY
MORT CORP

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

SOUTH
STATES
MORT CORP

218 70

198812150003
72540

12/15/1988
12:00:00

1ST
SECURITY
MORT CORP

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

COLLINS,
POWELL R. &
KATH

218 70

198908100002
14450

08/10/1989
12:00:00

1ST
SECURITY
MORT CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JEFF FED
SV&LN ASOC
BHAM

250 639

198908100002
14620

08/10/1989
12:00:00

1ST
SECURITY
MORT CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SEXTON,
LARRY J. &
CAROL

250 637

198908100002
14700

08/10/1989
12:00:00

1ST
SECURITY
MORT CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PEARSON,
WALTER B. &
JENN

250 639

198908100002
15810

08/10/1989
12:00:00

1ST
SECURITY
MORT CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JEFF FED
SV&LN ASOC
BHAM

250 638



198908100002
15720

08/10/1989
12:00:00

1ST
SECURITY
MORT CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PEARSON,
WALTER B. &
JENN

250 639

198911060003
14520

11/06/1989
12:00:00

1ST
SECURITY
MORT CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE HULTSMAN,
DAVID & KA-
ETAL

264 806

199001110000
11480

01/11/1990
12:00:00

1ST
SECURITY
MORT CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CROSSLEY,
RONALD W. &
TIN

273 915

199001110000
11640

01/11/1990
12:00:00

1ST
SECURITY
MORT CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JEFF FED
SV&LN ASOC
BHAM

273 916

199001110000
11610

01/11/1990
12:00:00

1ST
SECURITY
MORT CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JEFF FED
SV&LN ASOC
BHAM

273 917

198912280003
61580

12/28/1989
12:00:00

1ST
SECURITY
MORT CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORRIS,
KAREN LEE
ETAL

271 900

198912280003
62360

12/28/1989
12:00:00

1ST
SECURITY
MORT CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JEFF FED
SV&LN ASOC
BHAM

271 900

199004090000
99470

04/09/1990
12:00:00

1ST
SECURITY
MORT CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

GODFREY,
ROBERT J. &
BREN

286 351

199112260003
73660

12/26/1991
12:00:00

1ST
SECURITY
MORT CORP

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

JEFF FED
SV&LN ASOC
BHAM

379 403

199112260003
73810

12/26/1991
12:00:00

1ST
SECURITY
MORT CORP

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

LOPEZ,
PHILIPPE J. &
TAMA

379 403

198607170001
85000

07/17/1986
12:00:00

1ST
SECURITY
MORT CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BHAM FED
SV&LN ASOC

81 456


