	Search Cri	teria Filte	rs Applied	: Legal Se	q= 1,0; Pa	arty Seg= 2	2; Name=	1ST SECL	JRITY MC	RT CORP	
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198608150002 18950	08/15/1986 12:00:00	1ST SECURITY MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FENNELL, GARY P. & LOIS R	86	328				
198608150002 19550	08/15/1986 12:00:00	1ST SECURITY MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FENNELL, GARY P. & LOIS R	86	328				
198608150002 19530	08/15/1986 12:00:00	1ST SECURITY MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BHAM FED SV&LN ASOC	86	328				
198608080002 11400	08/08/1986 12:00:00	1ST SECURITY MORT CORP	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	BHAM FED SV&LN ASOC	85	305				
198608080002 11880	08/08/1986 12:00:00	1ST SECURITY MORT CORP	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	BHAM FED SV&LN ASOC	85	305				
198608290002 31550	08/29/1986 12:00:00	1ST SECURITY MORT CORP	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	MAY, DEAN W. & RITA J.	88	257				
198608290002 31990	08/29/1986 12:00:00	1ST SECURITY MORT CORP	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	BHAM FED SV&LN ASOC	88	257				
198701260000 30120	01/26/1987 12:00:00	1ST SECURITY MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MENASCO, HEYWARD E.& ANNE	111	614				
198707130002 22900	07/13/1987 12:00:00	1ST SECURITY MORT CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BRACKIN, PATRICIA G.	140	123				
198712310004 11030	12/31/1987 12:00:00	1ST SECURITY MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FINNEY, RAYMOND G. & SHAR	165	691				
198811020003 29810	11/02/1988 12:00:00	1ST SECURITY MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTH STATES MORT CORP	211	847				
198812050003 60240	12/05/1988 12:00:00	1ST SECURITY MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SALVAGE, BRADLEY D. & PAT	216	301				
198812060003 62030	12/06/1988 12:00:00	1ST SECURITY MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTH STATES MORT CORP	216	464				
198812150003 72410	12/15/1988 12:00:00	1ST SECURITY MORT CORP	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	SOUTH STATES MORT CORP	218	70				
198812150003 72540	12/15/1988 12:00:00	1ST SECURITY MORT CORP	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	COLLINS, POWELL R. & KATH	218	70				
198908100002 14450	08/10/1989 12:00:00	1ST SECURITY MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JEFF FED SV&LN ASOC BHAM	250	639				
198908100002 14620	08/10/1989 12:00:00	1ST SECURITY MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SEXTON, LARRY J. & CAROL	250	637				
198908100002 14700	08/10/1989 12:00:00	1ST SECURITY MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PEARSON, WALTER B. & JENN	250	639				
198908100002 15810	08/10/1989 12:00:00	1ST SECURITY MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JEFF FED SV&LN ASOC BHAM	250	638				

198908100002 15720	08/10/1989 12:00:00	1ST SECURITY MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PEARSON, WALTER B. & JENN	250	639		
198911060003 14520	11/06/1989 12:00:00	1ST SECURITY MORT CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HULTSMAN, DAVID & KA- ETAL	264	806		
199001110000 11480	01/11/1990 12:00:00	1ST SECURITY MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CROSSLEY, RONALD W. & TIN	273	915		
199001110000 11640	01/11/1990 12:00:00	1ST SECURITY MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JEFF FED SV&LN ASOC BHAM	273	916		
199001110000 11610	01/11/1990 12:00:00	1ST SECURITY MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JEFF FED SV&LN ASOC BHAM	273	917		
198912280003 61580	12/28/1989 12:00:00	1ST SECURITY MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORRIS, KAREN LEE ETAL	271	900		
198912280003 62360	12/28/1989 12:00:00	1ST SECURITY MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JEFF FED SV&LN ASOC BHAM	271	900		
199004090000 99470	04/09/1990 12:00:00	1ST SECURITY MORT CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	GODFREY, ROBERT J. & BREN	286	351		
199112260003 73660	12/26/1991 12:00:00	1ST SECURITY MORT CORP	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	JEFF FED SV&LN ASOC BHAM	379	403		
199112260003 73810	12/26/1991 12:00:00	1ST SECURITY MORT CORP	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	LOPEZ, PHILIPPE J. & TAMA	379	403		
198607170001 85000	07/17/1986 12:00:00	1ST SECURITY MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BHAM FED SV&LN ASOC	81	456		